
Rncn100

83.77
82.77

k
k

k

k

k

83.66
80.19

83.85
82.35

83.93
81.32

8
1
.3

7

81.35

8
1
.3

2

83.86
81.92

83.88
81.29

83.86
81.99

8
1

.3
0

8
1
.2

9

83.76
81.22

8
1
.2

2
8
1

.2
5

83.61
81.13

83.58
82.06 83.58

81.76

8
1
.1

7

8
1

.1
3

83.56
81.10

8
1
.1

0

84.05
83.03

83.94
82.69

84.04
83.04

8
3

. 4
4

83.54 83.35

8
3

. 3
7

8
3

.5
4

k

k

k

k

kk

83.82
81.3883.89

81.42

81.42

8
1

.6
1

83.70

83.83
81.56

84.11

8
2

.1
0

k

k

kk

k

k
k

83.58
81.28

83.61
81.40

83.64
81.80

83.61
82.00

83.65
82.39

83.57
82.31

83.51
82.12

83.56
82.18

82.2382.70

8
2
.0

3

8
2
.0

9

82.1282.12
82.60

82.29

83.86
82.84

82.05
81.9382.25

83.34

81.99

83.76
81.97

81.98
81.20

83.82
81.40

83.47
80.89

83.42
80.92

83.75
82.01

83.70
81.75

83.82
82.32

83.66
81.7683.77

83.61
81.36

83.59
81.2983.27

80.91

83.88
82.78

84.05
82.38

83.87
82.87

83.70
81.95

83.73
82.14

83.56

82.64

83.64
82.79

83.49

83.70
81.10

83.65
81.25

83.62
81.32

84.06
82.88

84.00
81.60

dpn

83.52
82.63

84.01
83.23

83.99
81.65

84.04
80.98

83.60
81.23

83.73
81.19

k

k

k
k

k

k
k

k

k

k

k

k k

k

k

k

k

k
k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

k k

k

k

k

k

k

k

n.u.

n.u.

n.u.

n.u.

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

i.u.

k

k
k

w

w

w

n.u.

w

w

w

80.4983.73

80.84

83.64

8
2
.2

8
2

.2

8
3

.0

8
2

.3

82.9

83.0

8
2
.3

8
3
.1

82.6

8
2
.7

82.4

82.6

81.94 8
1
.9

1

8
1
.7

9

81.32

80.91

8
0

.9
2

81.22 81.19 81.21

81.7581.75

81
.8

0

83.34

8
2

.4
3

8
0

.9
0

82.9

82.25 82.03 82.03

8
2

.6
8

83.4

81.94 81.90 81.92
81.68

8
2

.7
9 82

.2
8

8
1

.6
1

8
1
.8

5
8
1

.8
5

8
2

.7
8

8
1
.0

9

81.06

8
1

.8
7

81.17 81.19

8
1
.0

9

8
2
.8

1

81
.9

0

82
.1

7

8
1

. 6
4

8
1

. 5
5

81.65

8
2

. 2
6

8
2
.2

4

80.98

8
0
.9

8

8
1
.9

8

81.00

82.7

82.80

81.8
5

80.83

83.23
81.47

80.56

8
1

.4
8

8
2

. 0
5

82.05

8
2

.7

8
2
.3

82.6

82.78
82.66

8
2
.6

4

8
2
.0

0

8
2
.1

2

81.63
81.63

83.583.4

83.70

83.90

83.8
83.8

83.7

83.4

83.4

83.6

83.5

83.6

83.7

83.7

83.7

83.7

83.4

83.9083.90

83.90

83.90

83.90

83.90

83.80
83.80

83.70

84.00

83.70
83.60

83.60

83.80

83.50

83.50

83.50 83.50

83.50

83.50

83.9083.90

83.80

84.10

83.60

83.60

83.7

83.30

83.60

83.6

83.9

84.0

83.9

83.9

83.983.8
83.8

83.2

83.7

83.7

83.5

83.7

83.6
83.583.6

83.4

83.4

83.6 83.6

83.5

83.4

83.08

t

t

t

t

8

83.4
83.57

83.56

83.37

83.5

83.5

83.7

83.58

83.53

83.7

83.8

83.8

83.65
82.35

8
2

.6

i.u. e

82.9 8
3

.4

8
3

.5
8

3
.5

83.1
83.2

kdD

tD

tD

e
N

D

RzxD

t

kd200

kd200

wo63

c

kdD200

ksD
1
5
0

kd400

kd400

kd
3
0
0

kd300

kd
2
0
0

kd200

kd200
kd200

c
n
D

1
5

w
o

D
2

0
0

woD

w
o

D

w
o

D
2

0
0

w
o

D
2
0

0

kd
D

ks200

ks

k
s
D

2
0

0
-n

k
s
D

2
0

0
- n

k
d

Dks
D

k
s
D

k
d
D

kd
D

kdD

kdD
200

k
d

D
2

0
0

kdD
300k

d
D

3
0

0
k
d

D
3

0
0

k
d
D

ksD

kdD

kd
D

kd
D

ksD200-n

kdD200

k
s
D

kd
D

k
d

D
5
0

0

k
s
D

ks200

ks150

eND

eNA

e
W

D

eN
D

eND

2eND

2
e

N
D

2eND

e
N

eN

Rncn100

k
s
DksD400

eND

ks
D

k
s
D

kdD
100

kd
D

kdD200

cnD

cnD

k
d

D
2

0
0

kdD200

kdD300 k
d
D

3
0
0

k
d
D

3
0

0

kdD200
kdD200

ks300

k
s
D

3
0
0

-n

k
d

3
0

0

e
N

k
d

D
5

0
0

-n

k
d
D

5
0
0

-n

kdD200

cn100

c
n

1
0
0

c
n

1
0

0

cn100

ksD
1
5
0
-n

k
d

D
3

0
0

kdD
200

kdD300

k
s
D

1
5

0

k
s
D

cw140

c
w

D
1

4
0

3
t

it

3
e

W
D

R
n
e

N
D

e
N

D

e
N

eNA

eN

e
N

Tr

ch.kp. ch.kp.

j.kp.

j.gr.
j.i.

ch.br.

ch.bt.

ch.bt.

ch.

rmp.

i.b.

dr

dr

Bi

95/21

95/25

95/22

95/3

95/14

2149

s1

95/8

1348

95/26

t1

8

b4

b2

i2

i1

t1

t1

ch.br.

t

92/2

e

8
2
. 6

83.62

83.03
82.03kdD300

82.05

kdD

w w

83.60

wiata

bet

bet

bet

bet

płyty bet

masa bitumiczna (asfalt)

83.52

83.46

83.46

bet. bet.

83.43

83.60

chodnik kbruk.

masa bitumiczna (asfalt)

płyty bet

k

83.64

83.64

83.49

81.82

k
d

D
3
0

0

81.70 81.82 k

83.43

83.43

82.56

83.33

83.29

83.83

83.84

83.84

83.86

83.85

83.85

83.82 83.80
83.79

83.77
83.70

83.77

83.73

83.72

83.76
84.06

83.74 83.74

83.79

83.76
83.73

83.77

83.75
83.77

83.74
83.72 83.75

83.72
83.72

83.71

83.68
83.67

83.65

83.69

83.66
83.66

83.63

83.64

83.68
83.70

83.67

83.63 83.65

83.99

83.66 83.64

83.61

83.64

83.64

83.75 83.71

83.76

83.86

83.61

83.65

83.59

83.66

83.74

84.00

83.58 83.58

83.52

83.51

83.52 83.49

83.45

83.66 83.63

83.72

83.99

83.58 83.63

83.50 83.52

83.55
83.33

83.44

83.56

83.67

83.48

83.56

83.59

83.73
83.70

83.69 83.67

83.60
83.61

83.53
83.56

83.54
83.51

83.56

83.62
83.63

83.56

83.47

83.57

83.59

83.64

83.42

83.55
83.38

83.68

83.68 83.61 83.56

83.61 83.58 83.46

83.62 83.46

83.52 83.44

83.46

83.47

83.37

83.51 83.55

83.64 83.64

83.6183.59

83.74
83.64

83.57

83.63

83.75

84.04

83.69

83.69

83.72

83.76

83.73

83.79 83.78 83.74

83.82

83.81

83.53

83.40

83.36

83.38 83.34

83.37

83.39

83.34

83.32

83.42

83.35

83.44

83.37

83.41

83.4783.40

83.35

83.48

83.46

83.44

83.51

83.50

83.46

83.46

83.55

83.56 83.55 83.60 83.63
83.65 83.68

83.56

83.46

83.47

83.50

83.47

83.45

83.57

83.72 83.72

83.57

83.46

83.43

83.49

83.5283.50

83.50

83.56

83.59

83.54

83.44

83.51

83.54

83.50

83.58

83.58

83.51 83.52

83.63

83.49

83.59 83.60 83.66

83.73 83.67 83.68

83.79

83.76 83.76

83.53

83.54

83.60

83.64

83.52

83.51

83.50

83.5083.4983.52

83.51

k

83.52

83.67 83.68

83.64

83.66

83.61

w

83.56

83.66

83.76

83.73

 Powierzchnia obszaru zakreskowanego 2441,38 m
2


